## Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003

Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 3 to House Bill No. 1810.

Amend House Bill No. 1810 as originally introduced:

Page 3, delete line 35 in its entirety and substitute the following: "(57) Dir. of Computing Services 1 \$119,331 \$121,852 (58) Assoc. Vice-Prov. Res.& Spon.Progs. 1 \$118,000 \$121,068"

And

Page 4, line 23, delete "4" and substitute "5"

And

Page 5, line 14, delete "165" and substitute "197"

And

Page 23, line 5, delete "6,753" and substitute "6,787"

And

Appropriately renumber the item numbers of this section



The Amendment was read \_ By: Representative Hathorn JAD/JAD - 040920031119 JAD258